
 

Name           Cell Phone         

Address          Home Phone             

Town/City       Province    Postal Code                  

E-Mail                 

Additional Family Names + Age (if applicable) 

Spouse:      (P)     Email         

Child #1:     (P)     Email       Age:    

Child #2:     (P)     Email       Age:    

Child #3     (P)     Email       Age:    

Additional Savings (Option#1):  Payment in full before Mar. 11th, 2026 by Cash, E-Transfer, Cheque or Debit Card.                                                      

Early Bird Discount (Option#2): Pay by Credit Card in full before Mar. 11th, 2026.  

Regular Rate (Option #3):  All payments made on March 12th, 2026 and after. 

 

 

27 Hole Golf Membership  
Additional Savings 

(Option 1) 
Early Bird Discount 

(Option 2) 
Regular Rate   

(Option 3) 

Adult Full QTY _____  $2,083.70  $2,123.77  $2,243.55 

Adult Full - Couple QTY _____  $3,905.67  $3,980.76  $4,220.32 

Adult Weekday (Mon – Fri, excludes Holidays) QTY _____  $1,719.73  $1,752.81  $1,872.59 

Family (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under)   $4,167.42  $4,247.56  $4,487.12 

+ Each Additional Junior QTY _____  $96.27  $98.11  $110.08 

Intermediate (19 – 29 years of age)    $1,275.01  $1,298.43  $1,361.71 

University/College Students 
(19-29 years of age, student card req’d) 

 
 $977.84  $995.55  $1,058.83 

Junior (18 & under as of April 1, 2026)  QTY _____  $587.85  $599.15  $659.04 

All Prices Include 13% HST  
and Golf Canada Fee SUBTOTAL: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

Private Cart Trail Membership  1 Rider   $652.47  $655.02  $724.91 

Private Cart Trail Membership  Couple  $897.19  $914.44  $974.33 

Private Cart Trail Membership  
Couple 
Deluxe 

 $1,141.78  $1,163.74  $1,223.63 

Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Per Seat) QTY _____  $652.47  $655.02  $724.91 

Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Couple)   $1,141.78  $1,163.74  $1,223.63 

All Prices Include 13% HST SUBTOTAL: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

HST # 104199146 TOTAL DUE: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

PIKE LAKE GOLF CENTRE LIMITED 2026 March Early Bird Golf Membership  



 

Additional Savings (Option#1):  Payment in full before Mar. 11th, 2026 by Cash, E-Transfer, Cheque or Debit  

                                                                        Card.   

Early Bird Discount (Option#2): Pay by Credit Card in full before Mar. 11th, 2026.   

Regular Rate (Option #3):  All payments made on March 12th, 2026 and after. 

 

Please check method of payment:  

Payment in Full:   

  ❑ Cash  ❑ Cheque ❑ Debit Card        ❑ Credit Card 

 ❑ E-Transfer 

      * E-transfers are accepted to mgreen@pikelake.com 

                      Please note “Golf Membership” in the message before sending.  

 

 

 

Lake Course Membership  
Additional Savings 

(Option 1) 
Early Bird Discount 

(Option 2) 
Regular Rate  

(Option 3) 

Adult Full QTY _____  $1,293.98  $1,318.86  $1,438.64 

Adult Weekday (Mon – Fri, excludes Holidays) QTY _____  $1,137.15  $1,159.00  $1,278.79 

Family (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under)   $2,587.90  $2,637.66  $2,877.23 

+ Each Additional Child QTY _____  $94.10 ea.  $95.90  ea.  $107.88  ea. 

Junior (18 & under as of May 1, 2025)  QTY _____  $447.08  $455.68  $515.57 

All Prices Include 13% HST  
and Golf Canada Fee SUBTOTAL: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

Private Cart Trail Membership  1 Rider   $570.91  $581.90  $641.79 

Private Cart Trail Membership  Couple  $734.03  $748.15  $808.04 

Private Cart Trail Membership  Couple Deluxe  $897.19  $914.44  $974.33 

Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Per Seat) QTY _____  $570.91  $581.90  $641.79 

All Prices Include 13% HST SUBTOTAL: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

     

Driving Range Membership 
 

 
Additional Savings 

(Option 1) 
Early Bird Discount 

(Option 2) 
Regular Rate  

(Option 3) 

Range Member Single   $316.91  $323.00  $352.95 

Range Member Couple   $475.36  $484.51  $514.45 

Range Member Family   $554.54  $565.20  $595.14 

Range Member Junior   $197.89  $201.68  $201.68 

All Prices Include 13% HST SUBTOTAL: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

HST # 104199146 TOTAL DUE: ______________ _______________ ______________ 

See www.pikelake.com for a complete overview of the policies and 

expectations of all members, guests, and visitors to the Pike Lake Golf Club.  

OGIN        

INFO  

HANDICAP# 

mailto:mgreen@pikelake.com
http://www.pikelake.com/


Policies & Regulations 

 
General:  Members of Pike Lake are expected to respect and adhere to the Club’s policies and regulations. We expect our members to 

uphold the highest standards of personal conduct so to reflect a positive image for other members and guests.  

Check-in: All golfers are required to sign in at the Pro Shop 20 minutes before scheduled tee time. All play must start on the designated 

first tee unless otherwise stated by the Pro Shop staff. Jumping courses or holes is prohibited during play. 

Tee Time Booking:  Tee times can be booked online or by telephone.  Members can book 14 days in advance with guests booking 7 days in 

advance.  Members are expected to reserve tee times in advance and are encouraged to book in foursomes especially during peak times. 

Openings in any twosomes or threesomes will be filled by the Pro shop staff as necessary. No-shows or duplicate bookings may result in 

loss of booking privileges.  

Dress Code: All Members and Guests are required to wear suitable attire on the course and in the Clubhouse facilities.   

Handicaps: The Golf Canada Handicap System fee is included in your membership fee. Benefits of the Member Package include: 

 - Pocket Caddie Booklet with member benefit details and reference guide to rules, handicapping and the game. In addition, personalized 

Member Card and Bag Tag 

- Golf Canada Equipment ID labels that connect you to lost clubs through an innovative online tracking system, personalized and pre-

connected to the existing member account. With private identification labels to affix to clubs or other valuable equipment, mobile-friendly 

tracking system allows finders to message you the location of your club for pick-up, and no personal information shared.  

- Golf Canada Incident Protection provides up to $2,500 reimbursement for damaged, lost, or stolen equipment.  

- Broken Window Protection with reimbursement for damages up to $1,000 towards the cost of repairing or replacing windows.  

- Golf Canada Incident Protection covers you in the event of an unfortunate, and potentially costly, golf cart accident with coverage for 

damages up to $2,500.  

Charge Accounts: Charge accounts are available to all members through the Pro Shop. Monthly statements will be emailed at the start of 

each month with payment for invoices processed through your online login. Outstanding accounts will be charged interest at a monthly 

rate of 2%.  

Pike Lake Alcohol Policy: In accordance with the Ontario Liquor Laws, NO alcoholic beverages, other than those sold by Pike Lake in our 

licensed premises or from its cart on the golf course shall be brought to or consumed on the premises.  

Pike Lake Management & Staff want our guests to have a very safe and pleasant stay every time you visit our facilities. Members and 

guests are encouraged to use and enjoy our facilities, but Pike Lake requires everyone to comply with all of its policies and procedures, and 

the laws of the Province of Ontario, including all rules and regulations of the Alcohol and Gaming Commission with respect to the service 

and consumption of alcoholic beverages.   

 
*Policies and Regulations are subject to change in conjunction with changes to Government regulations. 

*Please Note: Any Weekday Members (Links or Lake Course) playing on the weekend are required to pay full green fee prices. 

By signing, I (we) have read and agree to the policies and regulations:  
 

Signature of Applicant                   Date     

 

PIKE LAKE GOLF CENTRE LIMITED  

UNIT P-01, 9625 PIKE LAKE RD., RR#3, CLIFFORD, ON., N0G 1M0  |  1-800-265-2551  |  PROSHOP@PIKELAKE.COM 

PRO SHOP USE ONLY 

PAYMENT TYPE:   Cash  Cheque  Debit  M/C  Visa  Amex 

ROA # INVOICE # Posted by: 


	Name: 
	Cell Phone: 
	Address: 
	Home Phone: 
	TownCity: 
	Province: 
	Postal Code: 
	EMail: 
	Spouse: 
	P: 
	Email: 
	Child 1: 
	P_2: 
	Email_2: 
	Age: 
	Child 2: 
	P_3: 
	Email_3: 
	Age_2: 
	Child 3: 
	P_4: 
	Email_4: 
	Age_3: 
	QTY: 
	208370: Off
	390567: Off
	171973: Off
	416742: Off
	9627: Off
	127501: Off
	97784: Off
	58785: Off
	212377: Off
	398076: Off
	175281: Off
	424756: Off
	9811: Off
	129843: Off
	99555: Off
	59915: Off
	QTY_2: 
	QTY_3: 
	QTY_4: 
	QTY_5: 
	224355: Off
	422032: Off
	187259: Off
	448712: Off
	11008: Off
	136171: Off
	105883: Off
	65904: Off
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	undefined_3: 
	QTY_6: 
	65247: Off
	89719: Off
	114178: Off
	65247_2: Off
	114178_2: Off
	65502: Off
	91444: Off
	116374: Off
	65502_2: Off
	116374_2: Off
	72491: Off
	97433: Off
	122363: Off
	72491_2: Off
	122363_2: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	QTY_7: 
	129398: Off
	113715: Off
	258790: Off
	9410 ea: Off
	44708: Off
	131886: Off
	115900: Off
	263766: Off
	9590 ea: Off
	45568: Off
	QTY_8: 
	QTY_9: 
	QTY_10: 
	143864: Off
	127879: Off
	287723: Off
	10788 ea: Off
	51557: Off
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	QTY_11: 
	57091: Off
	73403: Off
	89719_2: Off
	57091_2: Off
	58190: Off
	74815: Off
	91444_2: Off
	58190_2: Off
	64179: Off
	80804: Off
	97433_2: Off
	64179_2: Off
	undefined_7: 
	undefined_8: 
	undefined_9: 
	31691: Off
	47536: Off
	55454: Off
	19789: Off
	32300: Off
	48451: Off
	56520: Off
	20168: Off
	35295: Off
	51445: Off
	59514: Off
	20168_2: Off
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	1_5: 
	2_5: 
	1_6: 
	2_6: 
	OGIN: 
	INFO: 
	HANDICAP: 
	Date: 
	ROA: 
	INVOICE: 
	Posted by: 


