Private Cart Trail Membership

Private Cart Trail Membership

Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Per Seat)

Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Couple)

All Prices Include 13% HST

HST # 104199146

## 2026 March Early Bird Golf Membership

Name			Cell Phone				
Address	Home Phone						
Town/City	Province _		Postal Cod	le			
E-Mail							
Additional Family Names + Age (if applicable	2)						
Spouse: (P)		Email					
Child #1: (P)		Email	Age:				
Child #2: (P)		Email	Email				
Child #3(P)		Email			Age:		
Early Bird Discount (Option#2): Pay	by Credit Card	in full before le on March 12	Mar. 11 <sup>th</sup> , 2016 an	2026. d after.	Cheque or Debit Card.		
27 Hole Golf Membership		Additional Sa (Option 1	_	rly Bird Discount (Option 2)	Regular Rate (Option 3)		
Adult Full	QTY	□ \$2,083	.70	\$2,123.77	\$2,243.55		
Adult Full - Couple	QTY	□ \$3,905	.67 I	□ \$3,980.76	□ \$4,220.32		
Adult Weekday (Mon – Fri, excludes Holidays)	QTY	□ \$1,719	.73	□ \$1,752.81	□ \$1,872.59		
Family (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under)		□ \$4,167	.42	\$4,247.56	□ \$4,487.12		
+ Each Additional Junior	QTY	□ \$96.27	1	□ \$98.11	□ \$110.08		
Intermediate (19 – 29 years of age)		□ \$1,275	.01	\$1,298.43	□ \$1,361.71		
University/College Students (19-29 years of age, student card req'd)		□ \$977.8	4 [	□ \$995.55	□ \$1,058.83		
Junior (18 & under as of April 1, 2026)	QTY	□ \$587.8	5 [	□ \$599.15	□ \$659.04		
All Prices Include 13% HST and Golf Canada Fee	SUBTOTAL:						

Couple

Couple

Deluxe

QTY \_\_

SUBTOTAL:

**TOTAL DUE:** 

□ \$897.19

□ \$1,141.78

□ \$652.47

□ \$1,141.78

□ \$914.44

□ \$1,163.74

□ \$655.02

□ \$1,163.74

□ \$974.33

□ \$1,223.63

□ \$1,223.63

□ \$724.91

Early Bird Discount (Option#2): Pay by Credit Card in full before Mar. 11 <sup>th</sup> , 2026.  Regular Rate (Option #3): All payments made on March 12 <sup>th</sup> , 2026 and after.									
Lake Course Membership		Additional Savings (Option 1)	Early Bird Discount (Option 2)	Regular Rate (Option 3)					
Adult Full	QTY	□ \$1,293.98	□ \$1,318.86	□ \$1,438.64					
Adult Weekday (Mon – Fri, excludes Holidays)	QTY	□ \$1,137.15	□ \$1,159.00	□ \$1,278.79					
Family (2 Parents + their 2 Children 18 & under)		□ \$2,587.90	□ \$2,637.66	□ \$2,877.23					
+ Each Additional Child	QTY	□ \$94.10 <i>ea.</i>	□ \$95.90 ea.	□ \$107.88 <i>ea.</i>					
Junior (18 & under as of May 1, 2025)	QTY	□ \$447.08	□ \$455.68	□ \$515.57					
All Prices Include 13% HST and Golf Canada Fee	SUBTOTAL:								
Private Cart Trail Membership	1 Rider	□ \$570.91	□ \$581.90	□ \$641.79					
Private Cart Trail Membership	Couple	□ \$734.03	□ \$748.15	□ \$808.04					
Private Cart Trail Membership	Couple Deluxe	□ \$897.19	□ \$914.44	□ \$974.33					
Season Pike Lake Cart Rental (Per Seat)	QTY	□ \$570.91	□ \$581.90	□ \$641.79					
All Prices Include 13% HST	SUBTOTAL:								
Driving Range Membership		Additional Savings (Option 1)	Early Bird Discount (Option 2)	Regular Rate (Option 3)					
Driving Range Membership Range Member Single			-						
		(Option 1)	(Option 2)	(Option 3)					
Range Member Single		( <i>Option 1</i> ) □ \$316.91	(Option 2)	(Option 3)					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple		(Option 1)  \$316.91  \$475.36	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51	(Option 3) ☐ \$352.95 ☐ \$514.45					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family	SUBTOTAL:	(Option 1)  \$\prec\$ \$316.91  \$\prec\$ \$475.36  \$\prec\$ \$554.54	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family Range Member Junior	SUBTOTAL: TOTAL DUE:	(Option 1)  \$\prec\$ \$316.91  \$\prec\$ \$475.36  \$\prec\$ \$554.54	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family Range Member Junior  All Prices Include 13% HST  HST # 104199146		(Option 1)  \$\prec\$ \$316.91  \$\prec\$ \$475.36  \$\prec\$ \$554.54	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family Range Member Junior  All Prices Include 13% HST  HST # 104199146  Please check method of payment:		(Option 1)  \$\prec\$ \$316.91  \$\prec\$ \$475.36  \$\prec\$ \$554.54	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family Range Member Junior  All Prices Include 13% HST  HST # 104199146  Please check method of payment:  Payment in Full:	TOTAL DUE:	(Option 1)  \$\( \) \$316.91  \$\( \) \$475.36  \$\( \) \$554.54  \$\( \) \$197.89	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20  ☐ \$201.68	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family Range Member Junior  All Prices Include 13% HST  HST # 104199146  Please check method of payment:  Payment in Full:  Cash  Cheque		(Option 1)  \$\prec\$ \$316.91  \$\prec\$ \$475.36  \$\prec\$ \$554.54	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20  ☐ \$201.68  OGIN  INFO	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					
Range Member Single Range Member Couple Range Member Family Range Member Junior  All Prices Include 13% HST  HST # 104199146  Please check method of payment:  Payment in Full:	TOTAL DUE:	(Option 1)  \$316.91 \$475.36 \$554.54 \$197.89  Credit Card	(Option 2)  ☐ \$323.00  ☐ \$484.51  ☐ \$565.20  ☐ \$201.68	(Option 3)  ☐ \$352.95  ☐ \$514.45  ☐ \$595.14					

Payment in full before Mar. 11<sup>th</sup>, 2026 by <u>Cash, E-Transfer, Cheque or Debit</u>

Additional Savings (Option#1):

## Policies & Regulations

**General**: Members of Pike Lake are expected to respect and adhere to the Club's policies and regulations. We expect our members to uphold the highest standards of personal conduct so to reflect a positive image for other members and guests.

**Check-in:** All golfers are required to sign in at the Pro Shop 20 minutes before scheduled tee time. All play must start on the designated first tee unless otherwise stated by the Pro Shop staff. **Jumping courses or holes is prohibited during play**.

**Tee Time Booking:** Tee times can be booked online or by telephone. Members can book 14 days in advance with guests booking 7 days in advance. Members are expected to reserve tee times in advance and are encouraged to book in foursomes especially during peak times. Openings in any twosomes or threesomes will be filled by the Pro shop staff as necessary. No-shows or duplicate bookings may result in loss of booking privileges.

Dress Code: All Members and Guests are required to wear suitable attire on the course and in the Clubhouse facilities.

Handicaps: The Golf Canada Handicap System fee is included in your membership fee. Benefits of the Member Package include:

- Pocket Caddie Booklet with member benefit details and reference guide to rules, handicapping and the game. In addition, personalized Member Card and Bag Tag
- Golf Canada Equipment ID labels that connect you to lost clubs through an innovative online tracking system, personalized and preconnected to the existing member account. With private identification labels to affix to clubs or other valuable equipment, mobile-friendly tracking system allows finders to message you the location of your club for pick-up, and no personal information shared.
- Golf Canada Incident Protection provides up to \$2,500 reimbursement for damaged, lost, or stolen equipment.
- Broken Window Protection with reimbursement for damages up to \$1,000 towards the cost of repairing or replacing windows.
- Golf Canada Incident Protection covers you in the event of an unfortunate, and potentially costly, golf cart accident with coverage for damages up to \$2,500.

Charge Accounts: Charge accounts are available to all members through the Pro Shop. Monthly statements will be emailed at the start of each month with payment for invoices processed through your online login. Outstanding accounts will be charged interest at a monthly rate of 2%.

**Pike Lake Alcohol Policy:** In accordance with the Ontario Liquor Laws, **NO** alcoholic beverages, other than those sold by Pike Lake in our licensed premises or from its cart on the golf course shall be brought to or consumed on the premises.

Pike Lake Management & Staff want our guests to have a very safe and pleasant stay every time you visit our facilities. Members and guests are encouraged to use and enjoy our facilities, but Pike Lake requires everyone to comply with all of its policies and procedures, and the laws of the Province of Ontario, including all rules and regulations of the Alcohol and Gaming Commission with respect to the service and consumption of alcoholic beverages.

*Policie:	s and	Regu	ılatio	ns	are sub	ject	to c	:han	ge i	n c	conjun	nction	wit	h changes	to	Gov	ernment	regu	ılation	s.
		_									_									

\*Please Note: Any Weekday Members (Links or Lake Course) playing on the weekend are required to pay full green fee prices. By signing, I (we) have read and agree to the policies and regulations:

Signature of Applicant				Date		
PIKE LAKE GOLF CENTR	E LIMITED					
PRO SHOP USE ONLY						
PAYMENT TYPE:	☐ Cash	☐ Cheque	☐ Debit	□ м/с	□ Visa	☐ Amex
POA #	INVOICE #			Posted by:		